
 

 
 
 

DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW 
 
 

MONDAY, DECEMBER 17, 2012  
 

 
1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE  

 

 
SCHEDULED 

PULLED OUT 
IN SERVICE 

OPEN 
AM      PM 

WORKED 
ON DAY OFF 

SYSTEM 
WIDE 

1,233 95.4% 32 25 42 

 
 

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY  
 
Afternoon Peak 

 SCHEDULED 
DEMAND 

AVAILABLE SPARE RATIO 

    

LRV 114 105 -8% 

F LINE 24 33 38% 

CABLE CAR 27 29 7% 

WOODS 164 178 9% 

KIRKLAND 114 129 13% 

FLYNN 103 115 12% 

POTRERO 40’ 49 54 10% 

POTRERO 60’ 42 42 0% 

PRESIDIO 121 136 12% 

TOTAL 758 821 8% 
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3. OPERATORS’ ABSENTEEISM  
 

 
Scheduled 

WF 

Total 
Unavailable 

 

Sick Vacation Unplanned 
Leave 

Other 
Reasons 

Cable Car 125 22 2 4 16 0 

Flynn 200 42 18 11 11 2 

Green 230 52 23 14 13 2 

Kirkland 200 40 19 7 12 2 

Potrero  214 38 13 12 7 6 

Presidio 205 41 15 11 14 1 

Woods  372 68 29 18 18 3 

TOTAL 1,546 303 119 77 91 16 

 
 

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS 
 
Accidents 

Time 
Date 

Run Line 
Vehicle 

# 
Location 

Nature of Occurrence Delay 

Action Taken Start End 

 
 
 

01:54 
12/17/12 

  T   BAYSHORE & HESTER (OB) AUTO ON TRACKS 01:54 
  

02:28 
  

05:57 
12/17/12 

254 91 8436 19TH AVENUE & EUCALYPTUS 

(IB) 
NON INJURY COACH VS TREE 

COLISSION, RIGHT OUTSIDE 

MIRROR DAMAGE 

05:57 
  

07:30 
  

12:18 
12/17/12 

50 31 5548 EDDY & LARKIN (IB) NON INJURY COLISSION, MINOR 

DAMAGE TO COACH, MODERATE 

DAMAGE TO AUTOMOBILE 

12:18 
  

13:00 
  

14:01 
12/17/12 

09 59 07 LOMBARD STREET & 

COLUMBUS (OB) 
ACCIDENT, COACH AND AUTO / 
NO INJURIES REPORTED 

14:01 
 

14:31 
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Time 
Date 

Run Line 
Vehicle 

# 
Location 

Nature of Occurrence Delay 

Action Taken Start End 

 
 
 
 
 

Line Delays > 20 Minutes 
 

Time 
Date 

Run Line 
Vehicle 

# 
Location 

Nature of Occurrence Delay 

Action Taken Start End 

 

18:44 
12/17/12 

421 24 5440 18TH ST & CASTRO (IB) ALLEGED ACCIDENT / NO MERIT 18:44 
  

19:00 
  

20:11 
12/17/12 

177 30 5589 COLUMBUS & GREEN (IB) ACCIDENT COACH/AUTO, NO 

INJURY 
20:11 
  

21:00 
  

02:45 
12/17/12 

  91   GENEVA & MISSION (IB,OB) NON MUNI VEHICLE ACCIDENT 

BLOCKING 
02:45 
 

03:16 
 

14:01 
12/17/12 

09 59 07 LOMBARD STREET & 

COLUMBUS (OB) 
ACCIDENT, COACH AND AUTO 14:01 

 
14:31 
 

14:34 
12/17/12 

170 F 1895 MARKET STREET & 9TH. 
STREET (IB) 

BLOCKED BY DISABLED TROLLEY 

COACH 
14:53 
 

15:16 
 

18:19 
12/17/12 

119 N 1488 JUDAH & 34TH.ST. (OB) DOOR OF TRACK 17:46 
 

18:20 
 

20:26 
12/17/12 

177 F 1818 MARKET STREET BETWEEN 

5TH. STREET & 4TH. STREET 

(IB) 

OPERATOR REPORTS FIRE 

EQUIPMENT (BLOCKING) 
20:26 
 

20:50 

20:32 
12/17/12 

170 F 1895 MARKET STREET & 5TH. 
STREET (IB) 

OPERATOR REPORTS 

EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT 

BLOCKING AT MARKET STREET 

AND 4TH. STREET INBOUND 

20:25 
 

20:50 
 


