



DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

MONDAY, DECEMBER 17, 2012

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

	SCHEDULED	PULLED OUT IN SERVICE	OPEN AM PM		WORKED ON DAY OFF	
SYSTEM WIDE	1,233	95.4%	32	25	42	

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY

Afternoon Peak

	SCHEDULED DEMAND	AVAILABLE	SPARE RATIO	
LRV	114	105	-8%	
F LINE	24	33	38%	
CABLE CAR	27	29	7%	
WOODS	164	178	9%	
KIRKLAND	114	129	13%	
FLYNN	103	115	12%	
POTRERO 40'	49	54	10%	
POTRERO 60'	42	42	0%	
PRESIDIO	121	136	12%	
TOTAL	758	821	8%	



3. OPERATORS' ABSENTEEISM

	Scheduled WF	Total Unavailable	Sick	Vacation	Unplanned Leave	Other Reasons
Cable Car	125	22	2	4	16	0
Flynn	200	42	18	11	11	2
Green	230	52	23	14	13	2
Kirkland	200	40	19	7	12	2
Potrero	214	38	13	12	7	6
Presidio	205	41	15	11	14	1
Woods	372	68	29	18	18	3
TOTAL	1,546	303	119	77	91	16

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Accidents

Time Run Lin	Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay		
Date	Kuli	Line	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
01:54 12/17/12		Т		BAYSHORE & HESTER (OB)	AUTO ON TRACKS	01:54	02:28
05:57 12/17/12	254	91	8436	19TH AVENUE & EUCALYPTUS (IB)	NON INJURY COACH VS TREE COLISSION, RIGHT OUTSIDE MIRROR DAMAGE	05:57	07:30
12:18 12/17/12	50	31	5548	EDDY & LARKIN (IB)	NON INJURY COLISSION, MINOR DAMAGE TO COACH, MODERATE DAMAGE TO AUTOMOBILE	12:18	13:00
14:01 12/17/12	09	59	07	LOMBARD STREET & COLUMBUS (OB)	ACCIDENT, COACH AND AUTO / NO INJURIES REPORTED	14:01	14:31

Time Run Line	Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay		
Date	Date Run Line #		Location	Action Taken	Start	End	
18:44 12/17/12	421	24	5440	18TH ST & CASTRO (IB)	ALLEGED ACCIDENT / NO MERIT	18:44	19:00
20:11 12/17/12	177	30	5589	COLUMBUS & GREEN (IB)	ACCIDENT COACH/AUTO, NO INJURY	20:11	21:00

Line Delays > 20 Minutes

Time Run Line	Lina	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay		
Date	Run	Line	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
02:45 12/17/12		91		GENEVA & MISSION (IB,OB)	NON MUNI VEHICLE ACCIDENT BLOCKING	02:45	03:16
14:01 12/17/12	09	59	07	LOMBARD STREET & COLUMBUS (OB)	ACCIDENT, COACH AND AUTO	14:01	14:31
14:34 12/17/12	170	F	1895	MARKET STREET & 9TH. STREET (IB)	BLOCKED BY DISABLED TROLLEY COACH	14:53	15:16
18:19 12/17/12	119	N	1488	JUDAH & 34TH.ST. (OB)	DOOR OF TRACK	17:46	18:20
20:26 12/17/12	177	F	1818	MARKET STREET BETWEEN 5TH. STREET & 4TH. STREET (IB)	OPERATOR REPORTS FIRE EQUIPMENT (BLOCKING)	20:26	20:50
20:32 12/17/12	170	F	1895	MARKET STREET & 5TH. STREET (IB)	OPERATOR REPORTS EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT BLOCKING AT MARKET STREET AND 4TH. STREET INBOUND	20:25	20:50